
Class Listing

Class Description

2021 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional 

Championship

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148 (903) 286-2125

001 Dressage Intro Test A

1 795 Cash for Diamonds Jody Balfay A:4769A Jody Balfay 66.56

 779 DE #3 R:RHBAA 1031901 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

 780 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

002 Dressage Intro Test B

1 769 Flame's Bright Future (Junie) Taylor Mynar A:0224A Merleene Pacheco 71.25

 779 DE #3 R:RHBAA 1031901 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

 780 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

003 Dressage Intro Text C

No Entries

004 Dressage Training Level Test 1

No Entries

005 Dressage Training Level Test 2

No Entries

006 Dressage Training Level Test 3

No Entries

007 Dressage TOC Level 1 - 2

No Entries

008 WDAA Intro Level Test 2

1 768 Just Jose Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE Merleene Pacheco 61.66

2 781 Alamo Joe R:20702587 Mary Gillis A:4410 A Mary & Randy Gillis 60.28

 779 DE #3 R:RHBAA 1031901 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

 780 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

008.1 WDAA Intro Level Test 2 (non-gaited)

No Entries

009 WDAA Intro Level Test 4

1 790 Magician's Encore R:20801564 Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich 76.48

2 781 Alamo Joe R:20702587 Mary Gillis A:4410 A Mary & Randy Gillis 65

 779 DE #3 R:RHBAA 1031901 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

 780 Linedrive Lady R:21100609 Laurine Marlow A:4283 A Laurine Marlow

009.1 WDAA Intro Level Test 4 (non-gaited)

No Entries

05/18/2021 8:28 am Page 1 of 7GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Class Listing

Class Description

2021 NWHA Texas Gaited Rumble Regional 

Championship

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148 (903) 286-2125

010 WDAA Basic Level Test 2

1 790 Magician's Encore R:20801564 Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich 72.83

010.1 WDAA Basic Level Test 2 (non-gaited)

No Entries

011 WDAA Basic Level Test 4

No Entries

011.1 WDAA Basic Level Test 4 (non-gaited)

No Entries

012 WDAA TOC Level 1 - 2

No Entries

013 Trail Obstacle, Novice

1 800 She's Flashin' Cash R:20508374 Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

014 Trail Obstacle, Advanced

1 800 She's Flashin' Cash R:20508374 Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

015 Trail Obstacle, In Hand

1 770 Rocky Balboa Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE Merleene Pacheco

016 In Hand

1 790 Magician's Encore R:20801564 Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich

2 798 Wicked After Midnight Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

3 774 Rosco's Gracious Promise 

R:21701917

Kendra Gilbert A:6723A Life Kendra Gilbert

4 770 Rocky Balboa Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE Merleene Pacheco

017 Model

1 790 Magician's Encore R:20801564 Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich

2 798 Wicked After Midnight Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

3 771 Simpley Shocking R:20704122 Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE Merleene Pacheco

4 774 Rosco's Gracious Promise 

R:21701917

Kendra Gilbert A:6723A Life Kendra Gilbert

018 WH Park Lite Shod Open Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 790 Magician's Encore R:20801564 Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich

2 784 Undeniably Dangerous R:21100610 Elaine Kapinos A:6058 A Dave & Elaine Kapinos
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019 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Novice

1 762 Tigre de Tejas R:RMHA 

2006014660

Jim Doss U:31344 life A:pur riders card Jim & Judy Doss

2 787 Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM 

2013045360

Anita Longoria U:90387 A:21-131 Anita Longoria

020 WH Country Pleasure 5 & Under Open 2 gait Eng/West

1 798 Wicked After Midnight Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

2 763 Coltrane By TJB R:21700078 Brandon Urad A:Temp Cynthia Sharp

3 777 La Paloma R:21501759 Linda McDonough A:4046A Linda McDonough

4 733 One Texas Rose Ella Powell A:Youth Ella Powell

020.1 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure

1 66 Elite's Perfect Venture 

R:2016484436

Ryan Monroe A:20-128 Ryan Monroe

021 ADP Youth Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 759 The Louisiana Lineman R:21301861 Ethan Taylor A:YOUTH Amanda Taylor

2 773 Feathers and Lace R:20405621 Shelby Carter A:Youth Kendra Gilbert

3 713 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Miah Camp A:YOUTH Sheila Guillory

4 733 One Texas Rose Ella Powell A:Youth Ella Powell

021.1 RMHA Trail Pleasure Novice

1 786 Half-Pint R:2006014748 Anita Longoria U:90387 A:21-131 Anita Longoria

022 WH Plantation Pleasure Open Eng 2 gait

No Entries

023 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Amateur

1 762 Tigre de Tejas R:RMHA 

2006014660

Jim Doss U:31344 life A:pur riders card Jim & Judy Doss

2 787 Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM 

2013045360

Anita Longoria U:90387 A:21-131 Anita Longoria

3 793 Sam's Son's Easter Sundae 

R:2008042013

Robin Drennon U:RM 11445 A:21-081 Robin Drennon

4 794 Sam's Son's Made You Look 

R:2005012882

Kathryn Drennon U:201528 A:21-080 Robin Drennon

024 OBFG Novice Rider Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 761 Queen of Mardi Gras R:21302294 Deborah Nebel A:Temp Deborah Nebel

025 WH Trail Pleasure Open English 2 gait

1 766 Mama Mia KK Jessica Davis A:TEMP Barbara Chapman

2 789 Tom Selleck R:21302297/BL Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich

3 712 Walking A Fine Line' Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE Sheila Guillory
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025.1 RMHA Country Trail Stallions

1 791 SGF's Up In Smoke R:2018485860 Travis Robinson U:90469 A:20-172 Robin Drennon

2 762 Tigre de Tejas R:RMHA 

2006014660

Jim Doss U:31344 life A:pur riders card Jim & Judy Doss

026 RH Style Open English

No Entries

027 SSH Open Shod Open Eng/Wes

1 765 Ritz's Playboy R:21500947 Barbara Chapman U:R-473 WHOA A:2159 A Barbara Chapman

2 783 Jose's Line Dancer R:21300177 / 

1322572

Elaine Kapinos A:6058 A Dave & Elaine Kapinos

028 RMHA Trail Pleasure Amateur

1 786 Half-Pint R:2006014748 Anita Longoria U:90387 A:21-131 Anita Longoria

2 792 SGF's Cover Girl R:RMHA 

2015484113

Reggie Black U:2019086 A:21-096 Robin Drennon

029 ADP Novice Rider Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 773 Feathers and Lace R:20405621 Shelby Carter A:Youth Kendra Gilbert

2 778 Puff of America R:20507476 Cynthia Sharp A:Fam Mem 0219A Cynthia Sharp

030 WH Lite Shod Open Eng/Wes 2 gait

No Entries

031 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Open

1 787 Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM 

2013045360

Anita Longoria U:90387 A:21-131 Anita Longoria

2 791 SGF's Up In Smoke R:2018485860 Travis Robinson U:90469 A:20-172 Robin Drennon

3 794 Sam's Son's Made You Look 

R:2005012882

Kathryn Drennon U:201528 A:21-080 Robin Drennon

4 793 Sam's Son's Easter Sundae 

R:2008042013

Robin Drennon U:RM 11445 A:21-081 Robin Drennon

5 762 Tigre de Tejas R:RMHA 

2006014660

Jim Doss U:31344 life A:pur riders card Jim & Judy Doss

032 OBFG 5 & Under Open 2 gait Eng/Wes

1 763 Coltrane By TJB R:21700078 Cynthia Sharp A:Fam Mem 0219A Cynthia Sharp

2 760 She's Misty Blue R:2007015126 Ryan Monroe A:20-128 Ryan Monroe

3 733 One Texas Rose Ella Powell A:Youth Ella Powell

033 Intermediate Equitation Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 769 Flame's Bright Future (Junie) Taylor Mynar A:0224A Merleene Pacheco
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034 RMHA Trail Pleasure Open

1 772 Motion's Legacy R:RMHA 

2012044469

Travis Robinson U:90469 A:20-172 Jennifer Hall

2 786 Half-Pint R:2006014748 Anita Longoria U:90387 A:21-131 Anita Longoria

3 792 SGF's Cover Girl R:RMHA 

2015484113

Reggie Black U:2019086 A:21-096 Robin Drennon

035 OBFG Open Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 776 Parole Patrol R:21003285 Lesia McDowell A:0133A Lesia McDowell

2 66 Elite's Perfect Venture 

R:2016484436

Ryan Monroe A:20-128 Ryan Monroe

3 761 Queen of Mardi Gras R:21302294 Deborah Nebel A:Temp Deborah Nebel

036 WH Country Pleasure AOT Eng/Wes 2gait

1 798 Wicked After Midnight Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

2 713 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE Sheila Guillory

3 777 La Paloma R:21501759 Linda McDonough A:4046A Linda McDonough

037 SSH Trail Pleasure Youth Eng/Wes

1 765 Ritz's Playboy R:21500947 Ethan Taylor A:YOUTH Barbara Chapman

037.1 RMHA Trail Pleasure Stallions

1 772 Motion's Legacy R:RMHA 

2012044469

Travis Robinson U:90469 A:20-172 Jennifer Hall

038 WH Trail Pleasure AOT Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 789 Tom Selleck R:21302297/BL Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich

2 799 She's Indescribable R:20900232 Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

3 712 Walking A Fine Line' Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE Sheila Guillory

039 RH Country Pleasure Racking Open Eng/Wes

No Entries

040 RMHA Western Pleasure

1 772 Motion's Legacy R:RMHA 

2012044469

Travis Robinson U:90469 A:20-172 Jennifer Hall

2 762 Tigre de Tejas R:RMHA 

2006014660

Jim Doss U:31344 life A:pur riders card Jim & Judy Doss

3 794 Sam's Son's Made You Look 

R:2005012882

Kathryn Drennon U:201528 A:21-080 Robin Drennon

041 OBFG Barefoot, Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 778 Puff of America R:20507476 Cynthia Sharp A:Fam Mem 0219A Cynthia Sharp

2 795 Cash for Diamonds Jody Balfay A:4769A Jody Balfay
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041.1 RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure

1 760 She's Misty Blue R:2007015126 Ryan Monroe A:20-128 Ryan Monroe

042 ADP 5 & Under Open 2 gait Eng/Wes

1 774 Rosco's Gracious Promise 

R:21701917

Kendra Gilbert A:6723A Life Kendra Gilbert

2 768 Just Jose Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE Merleene Pacheco

3 733 One Texas Rose Ella Powell A:Youth Ella Powell

043 WH Park Lite Shod Open Eng/Wes 3 gait

1 790 Magician's Encore R:20801564 Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Katie Helfrich

2 784 Undeniably Dangerous R:21100610 Elaine Kapinos A:6058 A Dave & Elaine Kapinos

044 RMHA Country Trail Pleasure Ladies

1 794 Sam's Son's Made You Look 

R:2005012882

Kathryn Drennon U:201528 A:21-080 Robin Drennon

2 787 Hickory's Amazing Lace R:RM 

2013045360

Anita Longoria U:90387 A:21-131 Anita Longoria

3 793 Sam's Son's Easter Sundae 

R:2008042013

Robin Drennon U:RM 11445 A:21-081 Robin Drennon

045 Dis Not My Horse -- Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 789 Tom Selleck R:21302297/BL Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Katie Helfrich

2 799 She's Indescribable R:20900232 Katie Helfrich A:3438 A Kelly Querrey

3 712 Walking A Fine Line' Ella Powell A:Youth Sheila Guillory

4 790 Magician's Encore R:20801564 Kendra Gilbert A:6723A Life Katie Helfrich

046 ADP Amateur Eng/Wes 2 gait

1 800 She's Flashin' Cash R:20508374 Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

2 775 She is Loose and Armed Lesia McDowell A:0133A Lesia McDowell

3 773 Feathers and Lace R:20405621 Shelby Carter A:Youth Kendra Gilbert

4 795 Cash for Diamonds Jody Balfay A:4769A Jody Balfay

5 769 Flame's Bright Future (Junie) Taylor Mynar A:0224A Merleene Pacheco

6 777 La Paloma R:21501759 Linda McDonough A:4046A Linda McDonough

7 768 Just Jose Merleene Pacheco A:6639 A LIFE Merleene Pacheco

 781 Alamo Joe R:20702587 Mary Gillis A:4410 A Mary & Randy Gillis

 782 Gen's Awesome Promise (Tango) 

R:20407599

Randy Gillis A:2868 A Mary & Randy Gillis

046.1 RMHA Men's Trail Pleasure

1 772 Motion's Legacy R:RMHA 

2012044469

Travis Robinson U:90469 A:20-172 Jennifer Hall

2 792 SGF's Cover Girl R:RMHA 

2015484113

Reggie Black U:2019086 A:21-096 Robin Drennon
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047 WH Trail Pleasure Open Western 2 gait

1 799 She's Indescribable R:20900232 Kelly Querrey A:6653 A Kelly Querrey

2 766 Mama Mia KK Jessica Davis A:TEMP Barbara Chapman

3 712 Walking A Fine Line' Sheila Guillory U:Amateur A:6342 A LIFE Sheila Guillory

048 RH Trail Pleasure Open Eng/Wes

1 764 Hez Playin' Possum 

R:21100118/11100130

Barbara Chapman U:R-473 WHOA A:2159 A Barbara Chapman

2 774 Rosco's Gracious Promise 

R:21701917

Kendra Gilbert A:6723A Life Kendra Gilbert

049 RMHA Show Pleasure Open

1 772 Motion's Legacy R:RMHA 

2012044469

Travis Robinson U:90469 A:20-172 Jennifer Hall

050 WH Country Pleasure Open Eng/Wes 3 gait

No Entries

051 OBFG Double Rider

1 713 DAY'UM I'm Good R:21202411 Ella Powell A:Youth Sheila Guillory

2 759 The Louisiana Lineman R:21301861 Ethan Taylor A:YOUTH Amanda Taylor

052 Speed Racking

No Entries
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